Sr Questions Answers Choice

. 1564
1565
. 1566
1567

1 Mujaddid Alif Sani born at Sirhind in

1205
. 1206
1207
1208

2 Qutb ud din aibak established a Muslim Rule in the sub continent in

. 710
.71
712
. 713

3 Muhammad Bin Qasim invaded Sindh in.

1892
. 1999
1919
1935

4 When the principle of Separate Electorate was accepted?

. British Councils Act, 1890
. British Councils Act, 1892
British Councils Act, 1809
None of the above

5 Under which law the elections started in the sub continent?

1911
1912
1913
1914

6 When the Muslim League changed its strategy?

1910
1911
1912
1913

7 When the Quaid-i-Azam became the member of the Muslim League?

12 December , 1910
12 December , 1911
. 12 December , 1912
. 12 December , 1913

8 When the Partition of Bengal was annulled?
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A. Against The College trusted
B. Against The College Principal
C. Against The European Staff
D. Against The Government

9 Why Maulana Shoukat Ali conducted a strike in Ali garh College in 19037

A. Quaid-i-Azam

B. Allama Igbal

C. Sir Muhammad Shafi
D. All of the above

10 Who declared the Nehru Report as a "Hindu Report"?



