

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Mujaddid Alif Sani born at Sirhind in	A. 1564 B. 1565 C. 1566 D. 1567
2	Qutb ud din aibak established a Muslim Rule in the sub continent in	A. 1205 B. 1206 C. 1207 D. 1208
3	Muhammad Bin Qasim invaded Sindh in.	A. 710 B. 711 C. 712 D. 713
4	When the principle of Separate Electorate was accepted?	A. 1892 B. 1999 C. 1919 D. 1935
5	Under which law the elections started in the sub continent?	A. British Councils Act, 1890 B. British Councils Act, 1892 C. British Councils Act, 1809 D. None of the above
6	When the Muslim League changed its strategy?	A. 1911 B. 1912 C. 1913 D. 1914
7	When the Quaid-i-Azam became the member of the Muslim League?	A. 1910 B. 1911 C. 1912 D. 1913
8	When the Partition of Bengal was annulled?	A. 12 December , 1910 B. 12 December , 1911 C. 12 December , 1912 D. 12 December , 1913
9	Why Maulana Shoukat Ali conducted a strike in Ali garh College in 1903?	A. Against The College trusted B. Against The College Principal C. Against The European Staff D. Against The Government
10	Who declared the Nehru Report as a "Hindu Report"?	A. Quaid-i-Azam B. Allama Iqbal C. Sir Muhammad Shafi D. All of the above